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
or 338-1752 if no answer. Also rent 

Ryder Trucks. 
Jan.19tfc. 

Business Services 

PIANO TUNER—Francis 
_ 

Weinrich. Edenton now has its own 

piano tuner. Call 482-7780. 
Feb.28,tfc. 

NEED STRINGS-For your 
guitar, bass or banjo? See Griffin 
Musicenter for your needs. 

Oct.7tfc 

MANAGER 
TRAINEE 

A management position can be yours after six 
months specialized training. Earn up to $20,000 
to $45,000 a year in management. We will send 
you to school for minimum of 2 weeks, train you 

.«in the field with our successful sales methods. 
You will be guaranteed an income off of 
established accounts. This position can be yours 
if you qualify. You need to have a good car, be 
bondable, be ambitious, and agressive. 
Hospitalization, profit sharing program. Call 
now for an appointment. 

Send Resume to 
RONNIE GOODALL 

Route 2, Lot 27 Hertford, N,C. 27944 
An Equal Opportunity Employer M/F 

■for saleH 
1974 24’ Fiber Form 
Inboard - Outboard 

Sleeps 6 Adults 

305 Ford V-8 190 H.P. 
OMC Out-Drive “Brand New" 

Continental Hard Top w/Curtains 
Bottom Freshly Painted w/Anti-Fouling Paint 

New Batteries, Dual Battery Switch 
2-Way Radio CB VHF AM-FM Trim Tabs 

Cook Stove Refrigator Wash Sink 
Bathroom Compass 

Humming Bird Depth Finder “Super 60” 
Rod Holders Ladder Life Jackets 

Throw Cushions 

A STEAL AT 

$6,000°° 
“Hurry! This Won’t Last Long”. 

Caff Jerry 
792-7067 Day 
462-2623 Night 

Carol Becker, rrj 
Real Estate La 

503 South Broad Street, Edenton 
Next door to the Visitor's Center 

Call John Or Carol Becker 
Experienced, Full-Time, Professional Brokers 

MEMBERS of the 
NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS 

At 482-4873 
NEW LISTINGS: 

SPECIAL VALUE; 
Charming 2 story home in Historic District set 

1920 S CLASSIC: on 2 beautifully landscaped lots: 4 Bedrooms; Living Room 
with fireplace; Dinning R<x>m; Large Kitchen with breakfast area; 2 full baths; utility 
room; central heat and air; expansive porch with screened area: 2 car garage. 
PRICED REDUCED FROM $120,000 .to..$108,000 

IlfCTADTf1 TtlCTDlPT, Brick one story in neighborhood of period 
HIS 1UK1L Dio I K1L I. homes, a half block from downtown; 3 BR; LR w/fpl. 
& bookcases; I ceramic tile bathroom; Dinning Room; Small Den; Kitchen: hardwood floors, 
nice woodwork; scr. porch; carport; workshop: beautiful yard ..$68,000. 

U/ ATtTDCD^WTT ri,/si,f\T Handsome traditional brick‘2 story home 
WATERFRONT, IN TOWN: on Edenton Bay; Elegant entrance hall 
w/sweeping staircase; LR w/fireplace; DR; Den: eat-in Kitchen: screened porch; 2 car garage; 
3 full Baths; 3 or 4 BRs. ....$225,000 

11^, rj,rti]|Tj^j n A r\ri a m » n|\ Attractive frame 2 story home; 4 BR, LR; 
IfN Id WIN, BADnAiVl KLi: Dining Room; Den; eat-in Kitchen; Bath; Garage 
and Workshop. .. ... $69,500 

MAJOR PRICE DROP: 

CIRCA 1893, HISTORIC 
beautiful setting; eligible for National Rt 
up and 5 rooms down; 2 Baths; Garage & 
tion. 

Charming dbl. gallcricd 
East Lake style home; 

IVLBa^^^irativc woodwork; 5 rooms 

^SHTspectacular candidate for renova- 

PI .nmp VIPTHDIA M« 
Built l900; on Na,ional RcSister; magnificient 

LLASML V1 UKIAl'l • woodwork, staircase, and mantels; ten rooms plus 
large attic; 2 3 acres with splendid trees; ideal for restoration.$135,000 

,,ADDIn 2 (or 3) Bedroom home, with LR w/fpl; One 
MORRIS LlKLLtl Full Bath; Office/Den; Dining (or BR); Eat-in Kitchen; large 
Garage/Workshop, well designed as workshop. Price.$29,500 

eimrnD x¥/"\»¥¥,'t.''¥rrx7 
Windsor Woods, near Country Club; 150 ft 

SUPERB HOMES1 I E: x 300 ft, with magnificent mature pine trees$13,000 

_____ ___ Spectacular one acre lot, w/water on 3 
WATERFRONT SECLUSION? sides; privacy fence on other; great trees; 

very Ig. Master BR facing water; 4 BR; 2 Bath; Ig. Sunroom; LR w/wood stove; cent, 

heat & air; lg. Deck; 80 ft. pier; Garage/Workshop/Office Price Reduced to $134,900 

Single story frame house with 2700 sq. It. 

MEXICO ROAD? Farmsted metal equipment shed in good condition, close to 

.$45,000 
exceptional homcsites with 

TWO LARGE HOMESITES? excellent trees and beach and boat privileges 
near Country Club.$13,500. each 

r' a ¥»¥? rrii Two BR home; wood sided; LR; Kitchen with dining;, I 'h 
CAPE COLONY? Baths; Utility Room; insulated; nice trees.$32,800 

,(£. a. .CJio'j'o Air. »t.i >sil» ooj UJ JUbJ loq»l 

UTCTrtDIC ntCTDICT* Distinctive 2 ,^LaSi^9^SS5^^1'|Ltree hndt^tgreet 
tllS 1 OKIE L/lo 1 K1L 1 ■ with waterview .lj^^^^^BY^P*lormal DR; Study; 

Sewing Ctr.; 2'h 
with waterview 

Den w/wood burning stove; Kitchen w/custom cabin] 
Baths; Porch; Garage & Workshop. 

WT„ Waterview lot; with excellent trees; 100 x 

COUNTRY CLUB DRIVE: 200 ft.$20,000 

rmiWTDV 1 Tii nnivr. Handsome contemporary home on double lot 
COUNIRY CLUB DRIVE: w/majestic trees; entrace hallway; facing sunken 
LR w/stone fireplace; opening onto deck; DR; eat-in Kitchen; Library; 3 BR; 2 full Baths; 
Utility Room; Garage; Attic.$90,000. 

orr'T»¥7'E''T' Distinguished brick Dutch Colonial; w/elegant public rooms; 
KING S1REE1: LR; DR; Den; Kitchen; screened Porch; 3 BR; 2'h Baths; cen- 

tral heat and air; Carport. ..$155,000 

~ CTDr,PTl Charming 1890 on tree shaded lot; 
OAKUM SI REE 1: one Bath; Kitche| 
x:/xr>rrn „nn „T 3 BR; wood frame house; with Bath; eat-in Kitchen; 
NORTH BROAD SI.: LR; Den; screened Porch; approximately l,300sq. ft. 

WAS $28,000..........REDUCED TO.$26,000 

o A xinv nrsiKT^r Distinguished late 18th century mansion; eligible for National 
SANDY POIN I: Register; beautifully located on 4 acres on Albemarle Sound with 

approx. 500 ft. of Waterfrontage; 10 room’s Super Federal and Greek Revival woodwork; 
Needs extensive restoration.......$190,000 

r'/¥»¥x*i'nr'¥ a i 
^ea* s‘te R>r commercial or light industrial de- 

PRIME COMMERCIAL: velopment; I 'h acres with some additional acreage 
available; N. Broad / Hwy 17.—...$60,000 

GALE ST.: HISTORIC DISTRICT: ftrefi^^SliS'S 
chen; 1 'h Baths; screened Porch; Workshop; beautiful lot ancl^*J|^^WSflieat and air. 

IKT t»iTDv. Victorian home is close to town on a spec- 
1.8 ACRES IN COLN IKY: tacular lot, gardeners delight, generous variety 
of trees & shrubs; 4 BR; LR w/mantel; DR; Den; Kitchen w/pantry; scr. Porch; Porches 

& Outbuilding; needs some work....$98,000 
utiTrorDONT IVI THU/M. Classical Georgian style home with 
WATERFRONT, IN TOWN: private yacht slip in prime neighborhood. 4 

Bedrooms; LR; DR; Den w/fpl; large Kit; Library; 3.5 Baths; Rec Rm; 2-cat Garage; 
.$197,000 

mwAMr-iMr SUPER BUY ... 2 story brick home on unusually 
OWNER rlNANClNva: beautiful 0.7 acre lot on Montpelier Drive with pines 
and azaleas; 3 BR; 2'h Baths; formal LR; large Den with fireplace; DR Kitchen; heat/air; 
Carport; private driveway Owners prepared to offer first mortgage financing under 

favorable terms.PRICE REDUCED THIS WEEK TO.$79,500 

_ landscaped lot; LR; DR; 2 Baths; 
RIVER ION: eat-in Kitchen; Utility Room; Garage; central heat and air; paved 

..;.....$68,000 driveway. 

* mnnnT nrt in 3 BR brick; 1 Bath, LR; Kitchen / Dining; heat and air; 
AIRPORT ROAD: fenced back yard; Carport..$39,000 

Ar'DE'C Ml? AD TOWV. °n Hwy- 32 North’ 15 mites fr0m 
AvIULij iilLAK 1U m ii • great potential as housing development; good trees 

........$65,000 

LUXURY RANCH HOUSE: J^r* 
w/fireplace; 3 Baths (1 w/steam); large breezeway; 21 
driveway........ 

.5 acres; brick 
ily Room; Den 
;e Shed; paved 

HOMESITES: _ 

• Lot on canal, septic system for 2 BR; bulkheaded; ,*ew 

• Lot on canal; located next to Country Club; 100’ x 200’; beach and boat access; good! 
trees.....,...$17,1 

• Two lots on Sound; 100 x 200; bulkheaded; great trees...ea. $30,000 
• Waterview; Cape Colony; mature trees; 100 x 150...$7,500 
• Lot on Chowan River; bulkheaded; 94 x 300; great trees........$24,900 
• Bellavista Dr; waterview; great neighborhood; use of beach; 4 lots.... $12<to. $15,000 
-• i. 
• Historic District; large comer lot; ill x 129; great home site...$22,000 
• 1 extra Ig. homesile; approx. 130x250; great trees; .hgtf lady to butld... 
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